

Pennsylvania FFA Foundation

2022 Agriculture Establishes Success Conference

The Agriculture Establishes Success Conference (ACES) will be held the first three weekends in February in Harrisburg, PA. Approximately 1500 FFA members from across Pennsylvania, attend workshops focusing on career readiness skills, team work and leadership. Workshops led by current and past State FFA Officers are hands-on and interactive. This one-night, two-day conference concludes on Sunday morning with a breakfast and a motivational speaker. Each year the members focus on a service project. In years past the members raised money for Ruth's Harvest, packed food for a local backpack program feeding school age children and did landscaping at a local fire station.

The Pennsylvania FFA Foundation is looking for sponsors to enable students to attend the conference with lower registration costs. We invite our partners to attend any segment of this conference and will place a "welcome" letter in each FFA member's conference notebook. During meals, event partners' banners are placed throughout the dining room for additional recognition. Partners' logo will also be highlighted on our website and on social media.

Levels of Partnership

Please mark the pledge level at which you would like to commit, the commitment level include all the promotional items for <u>all</u> levels below the chosen level:	
\$15,000 Event Sponsor: Exclusive	e naming right for the conference
\$7,500 Meal Sponsor : Signage at the even	ent and ability to speak during meal
\$3,000 Blue and Gold Sponsor : Signage at the event and ability to speak during breakfast	
\$1,000 Workshop Sponsor: Lo	ogo and name on printed materials
\$500 Emblem Sponsor: recognition in the event program, website, social media	
Thank you so much for investing in the who will be tomorrow	
Sponsor's Signature:	Date:

The Pennsylvania FFA Foundation is a nonprofit 501c3 organization working to promote agricultural education and the FFA. The Foundation is committed to providing **premier leadership**, **personal growth and career success** opportunities to over 13,000 FFA members in Pennsylvania. When you give to the Pennsylvania FFA foundation, you invest in the future of Pennsylvania's youth and in the future of Pennsylvania agriculture. Partnership recognitions by the PA FFA Foundation do not constitute an endorsement of the Foundation of the products or services of the donating company, organization or individual. Any funds in excess of the budgeted costs associations with the special projects, convention or conference will be used to preserve the strength and future of the Pennsylvania FFA.

Pennsylvania FFA Foundation Partnership Agreement

Please complete and return to:

Pennsylvania FFA Foundation

P.O. Box 157 East Berlin, PA 17316

Email: Ssparks@paffafoundation.org

Please return by February 1st.

Yes, we agree to support the y Conference at <mark>\$</mark>	oung men and women of FFA by donating to the ACES Leadership
We would like to make a comn1 year3 years5 years	nitment to support this event for years.
We plan to attend the confere	nce and bring guest to represent our company.
We would like to speak during	the dinner.
PAYMENT PROCEDURE:	
No invoice necessary. Full pay	cify)
Credit Card PaymentNasterCardVisaAmerican Express	Card NumberName as it Appears on CardExpiration Date3 digit CVV
PARTNERSHIP INFORMATION:	
Company/Organization Please list the name exact	ctly as you want it to be listed in all Foundation publications.
Contact Person	Title
	City, State, Zip
Dhana Numhar	F Mail Address